
   

 	1800	345

0019

 	pddhfw@gmail.com

COVID-19	NAGALAND

1513

confirmed

913

Active

595

Recovered

4

Death

DEPARTMENT	OF	HEALTH	AND	FAMILY	WELFARE
GOVERNMENT	OF	NAGALAND

MENU

https://www.facebook.com/DHFWNagaland
https://twitter.com/healthnagaland
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCmOZprpI4asJAS6GGPt1eiw
https://www.instagram.com/dohfw_nagaland/
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=1800%20345%200019
mailto:pddhfw@gmail.com




Advertisement	for	Recruitment

Corrigendum	No.	DHFW/COVID-19/2019-2020/5052-55	dated	17th	July,	2020	(In	Connection	with	Advertisement	dated	17th	July

2020	on	the	upcoming	recruitment	drive	for	various	posts)

Addendum	No.	DHFW/COVID-19/2019-2020/5056-09	dated	19th	July,	2020	(In	continuation	of	Advertisement	and	Corrigendum

dated	17th	July,	2020	on	the	upcoming	recruitment	drive	for	various	posts)

Advertisement	for	the	Post	of	:

Junior	Dental	Surgeon	(5	Posts)

AYUSH	Medical	Officer	(21	Posts)

Staff	Nurse	(110	Posts)

Laboratory	Technician	(18	Posts)

OT	Technician	(13	Posts)

X-Ray	Technician	/	Radiographer	(1	Post)

ECG	Technician	(10	Posts)

COVID	Question	&	Answer

If	you	have	any	question	on	COVID-19	in	Nagaland,	 Click	Here	to	go	to	COVID	Q&A	Page

nCOVID-19	Nagaland	Visitors	App

https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Corrigendum-Advertisement-of-Posts17.07.20.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Addendum-Advertisement-of-various-Posts-19.07.20.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/advertisement/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/covid-questions/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/covid-questions/
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.tattvafoundation.ncovid


For	revised	guideline:	Revised	Guideline	on	use	of	nCOVID-19	Nagaland	App

To	download:

Android	users:	Google	PlayStore

iOS	users:Call	the	Toll	Free	Helpline	1800	345	0019	and	Select	Option	3

Materials	on	COVID-19	awareness	:	

https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Revised-Order-on-nCOVID19-Nagaland-App-20th-April-2020.pdf
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.tattvafoundation.ncovid
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/iec-materials-on-covid-19/


Click	here

https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/iec-materials-on-covid-19/
https://www.facebook.com/DHFWNagaland
https://twitter.com/healthnagaland
https://www.instagram.com/dohfw_nagaland/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCmOZprpI4asJAS6GGPt1eiw


Advisories,	SOPs,	Directives,	Press	Release,	Circulars	etc	(by
month	/	date)

July	2020

Guidelines	on	detection	of	suspected	or	confirmed	COVID	case	in	a	non	COVID	health	facility	(24th	July,	2020)

Advisory	on	patients	coming	to	Nagaland	for	non-COVID	illnesses	(23rd	July,	2020)

Containment	for	COVID-19,	Nagaland	(15th	July,	2020)

SOP	for	contact	tracing	of	COVID-19,	Nagaland	(15th	July,	2020)

PAGES: 	 1 	 2 	 3 	 4 	 5

MINISTER

https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Guidelines-on-detection-of-suspected-or-confirmed-COVID-case-in-a-non-COVID-health-facility-24th-July-2020.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Advisory-Patients-coming-to-Nagaland-for-non-Covid-Illnesses-23rd-July-2020.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Containment-Plan-15th-July-2020-1.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/SOP-for-Contact-Tracing-15th-July-2020-1.pdf
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/page/2/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/page/3/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/page/4/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/page/5/


NAGALAND	COVID-19	HELPLINE:	1800	345	0019

Services	available:

Speak	to	a	doctor	/	Counselling	/	‘nCOVID	Nagaland	Visitors	App’	support	/	COVID	information	centre	/	Complaints	/

Grievances

CONTACT	US

Directorate	of	Health	&	Family	Welfare,

Ruziezou,

Kohima	Nagaland	797001

S.	Pangnyu	Phom

COMMISSIONER	&	SECRETARY

Smti	Ahola	Those,	IAS

PRINCIPAL	DIRECTOR

Dr.	Vizolie	Z.	Suokhrie

Important	Links

COVID-19	Dashboard,	Nagaland

I	am	stranded

Nagaland	State	Disaster	Management	Authority	(NSDMA)

Ministry	of	Health	and	Family	Welfare

National	Centre	for	Disease	Control	(NCDC)

Recent	Posts

Management	of	people	entering	Nagaland

Testing	for	COVID-19	using	TrueNat	(revised)

GUIDELINE	FOR	COVID-19	HELPLINE:	1800	345	0019

Authorization	of	CMOs	to	issue	movement	order	/	permit	for	patients

Has	WHO	issued	any	“lockdown	protocol”

https://twitter.com/pangnyu?ref_src=twsrc%255Egoogle%257Ctwcamp%255Eserp%257Ctwgr%255Eauthor
https://covid19.nagaland.gov.in/
https://iamstranded.nagaland.gov.in/
https://nsdma.nagaland.gov.in/home
https://www.mohfw.gov.in/
https://ncdc.gov.in/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/management-of-people-entering-nagaland/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/screening-for-covid-19-using-truenat/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/guideline-for-covid-19-helpline-1800-345-0019/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/authorization-of-cmos-to-issue-movement-order-permit-for-patients/
https://nagahealth.nagaland.gov.in/has-who-issued-any-lockdown-protocol/


Copyright	©	DEPARTMENT	OF	HEALTH	AND	FAMILY	WELFARE

Powered	by	WordPress	,	Theme	i-craft	by	TemplatesNext.

Email:	pddhfw@gmail.com

Contact	number:	0370	2270459

http://wordpress.org/
http://www.templatesnext.org/i-craft/

	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
	GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND

	COVID-19 NAGALAND
	1513
	913
	595
	4
	Advertisement for Recruitment
	COVID Question & Answer
	nCOVID-19 Nagaland Visitors App
	Materials on COVID-19 awareness :
	Click here

	Advisories, SOPs, Directives, Press Release, Circulars etc (by month / date)
	Important Links
	Recent Posts
	NAGALAND COVID-19 HELPLINE: 1800 345 0019
	CONTACT US



